s D | S A G mes—

OpticScore

19.10.2024

Passnr.

Schiitze

BERGER Vanessa

HIERHOLZER Magdalena

WALTINGER Nepomuk

WORLE Tobias

HOFER Nora

HUGEL Tim

HENNEVOGEL Luis

SCHWARZENBACH Ronja

FOLWARCZNY Lena
BARNSTEINER Tobias

5er-Serien

50,5

10,5
10,4
9,9
9,1
10,6

48,2

8,7
10,0
10,2
9,9
9,4
44,8
10,1
9,8
8,2
7,8
8,9
47,6
9,2
10,1
8,8
9,6
9,9
43,1
9,4
6,6
8,2
9,4
9,5

46,6

9,1
8,6
9,7
9,9
9,3

40,3
7,5

10,2
8,4
5,8
8,4

40,8

8,7
8,2
7,2
7,7
9,0

99,5

9,2
10,1
10,1
9,9
9,7

98,7

10,3
10,3
10,3
9,9
9,7

94,7
9,3
10,1
10,8
10,2
9,5

93,5

8,6
9,7
9,8
8,3
9,5

90,3

9,2
10,6
9,7
9,1
8,6

87,8

9,6
6,9
9,5
9,2
6,0

86,7
9,5
8,0
9,7
8,9

10,3

84,5
9,3
8,2
8,6
9,3
8,3

Gesamt

99.5 Ringe

98.7 Ringe

94.7 Ringe

93.5 Ringe

90.3 Ringe

87.8 Ringe

86.7 Ringe

84.5 Ringe

0.0 Ringe
0.0 Ringe



