



Rang	Passnr.	Schütze	5er-Serien	2er-Serien	Gesamt
1 .		BERGER Vanessa	<b>50,5</b> 10,5 10,4 9,9 9,1 10,6	<b>99,5</b> 9,2 10,1 10,1 9,9 9,7	<b>99.5 Ringe</b>
2 .		HIERHOLZER Magdalena	<b>48,2</b> 8,7 10,0 10,2 9,9 9,4	<b>98,7</b> 10,3 10,3 10,3 9,9 9,7	<b>98.7 Ringe</b>
3 .		WALTINGER Nepomuk	<b>44,8</b> 10,1 9,8 8,2 7,8 8,9	<b>94,7</b> 9,3 10,1 10,8 10,2 9,5	<b>94.7 Ringe</b>
4 .		WÖRLE Tobias	<b>47,6</b> 9,2 10,1 8,8 9,6 9,9	<b>93,5</b> 8,6 9,7 9,8 8,3 9,5	<b>93.5 Ringe</b>
5 .		HOFER Nora	<b>43,1</b> 9,4 6,6 8,2 9,4 9,5	<b>90,3</b> 9,2 10,6 9,7 9,1 8,6	<b>90.3 Ringe</b>
6 .		HÜGEL Tim	<b>46,6</b> 9,1 8,6 9,7 9,9 9,3	<b>87,8</b> 9,6 6,9 9,5 9,2 6,0	<b>87.8 Ringe</b>
7 .		HENNEVOGEL Luis	<b>40,3</b> 7,5 10,2 8,4 5,8 8,4	<b>86,7</b> 9,5 8,0 9,7 8,9 10,3	<b>86.7 Ringe</b>
8 .		SCHWARZENBACH Ronja	<b>40,8</b> 8,7 8,2 7,2 7,7 9,0	<b>84,5</b> 9,3 8,2 8,6 9,3 8,3	<b>84.5 Ringe</b>
9 .		FOLWARCZNY Lena			<b>0.0 Ringe</b>
10 .		BARNSTEINER Tobias			<b>0.0 Ringe</b>